Stazione meteorologica di Marano di Valpolicella
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Report Mensile di Dicembre 2024
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Temp media Min

8.4 6.7
7.8 4.9
5.8 4.1
7.4 51
55 2.7
3.8 13
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2.6 1.2
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UR media

Pioggia

Vento medio Raffica

241
14.5
6.4

17.7
20.9
14.5
225
35.4
11.3
14.5
17.7

Dir Dom

SE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
W
WSW
NNE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
E
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
SSE
ESE
SE
ESE
SSE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE
ESE



